S-c-h-a-u-m-b-u-r-g

PARK DISTRICT gt

2019-2020 Sport Center Turf Field availability:  (As of 1-30-20)

Times listed below are when fields are available to rent between 4:00-10:00pm on weekdays,
and 8:00am-10:00pm on weekends. To inquire about availability outside of these hours, please
call us at 847-891-1266. Rentals after 10:00pm generally require one month’s notice. Payment
in full is due at time of booking for rental dates booked less than 14 days in advance, and all
single date rentals require payment in full at least 14 days prior to the rental date. For rentals
more than 14 days in advance, 50% of the rental fee is due upon booking, up to $1,000. All
rentals over $2,000 require a security deposit of $1,000, and payment of rental fees at least 14
days prior to each rental date. Rental cancellations fewer than 14 days in advance will not be
refunded, but will be left on the renter’s park district account for future use. All dates and
times are subject to change and availability. Additional fields may become available after league
registration deadlines in November. All field rentals are first come first serve. Rentals in fall
2018 do not guarantee priority for rentals in winter 2019. Please contact Karen Shannon at
(847) 891-1266 with any questions. Fields are also available for rental during holiday breaks.

February 2020

Day Date Field 1 Field 2
Saturday 2/1/2020 Not Available 11:00a-12:00p

Sunday 2/2/2020 4:30p-6:00p 4:30p-6:00p
Monday 2/3/2020 Not Available Not Available
Tuesday 2/4/2020 Not Available Not Available
Wednesday 2/5/2020 Not Available Not Available
Thursday 2/6/2020 Not Available Not Available

Friday 2/7/2020 4:00p-5:00p 4:00p-5:30p
Saturday 2/8/2020 Not Available 11:00a-12:00p
Sunday 2/9/2020 Not Available Not Available




Day

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday

Date

2/10/2020
2/11/2020
2/12/2020
2/13/2020
2/14/2020
2/15/2020
2/16/2020

2/17/2020
2/18/2020
2/19/2020
2/20/2020
2/21/2020
2/22/2020

2/23/2020

2/24/2020
2/25/2020
2/26/2020
2/27/2020
2/28/2020

2/29/2020

Field 1
Not Available

Not Available
Not Available
5:30p-7:00p
Not Available
9:30a-10:30a
Not Available
4:00p-5:30p

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
5:00p-6:00p
Not Available

Not Available
Not Available

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

4:00p-5:00p

Not Available

Field 2

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

4:00p-5:30p
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

4:00p-5:30p

6:00p-7:00p

9:00p-10:00p
Not Available

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

1:00p-3:00p
6:00p-7:00p
9:00p-10:00p




March 2020

Day
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Date
3/1/2020
3/2/2020
3/3/2020
3/4/2020
3/5/2020
3/6/2020

3/7/2020

3/8/2020
3/9/2020
3/10/2020
3/11/2020
3/12/2020
3/13/2020

3/14/2020
3/15/2020
3/16/2020
3/17/2020
3/18/2020
3/19/2020
3/20/2020
3/21/2020
3/22/2020

3/23/2020

3/24/2020

Field 1
8:00a-11:00a
9:00p-10:00p
Not Available
Not Available
5:00p-6:00p
Not Available

9:30a-11:30a
4:00p-5:00p
7:00p-9:00p

10:00a-11:00a
9:00p-10:00p
Not Available
Not Available
5:30p-7:30p
Not Available
9:00a-11:00a
3:00p-5:00p
7:00p-9:00p
8:00a-11:00a
8:00p-10:00p
5:30p-10:00p
5:30p-9:00p
5:30p-7:30p
4:00p-7:00p
8:00p-10:00p
9:00a-3:00p
8:00p-10:00p

8:00a-9:00a
12:00p-10:00p
4:00p-10:00p

4:00p-10:00p

Field 2
8:00a-10:00a
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

6:30p-7:30p
Not Available
8:00a-11:00a
2:00p-3:00p

6:00p-8:00p

9:00p-10:00p

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
6:30p-7:30p
4:00p-5:30p
9:00a-12:00p
7:00p-8:00p
9:00p-10:00p
8:00a-10:00a
5:30p-7:00p
5:30p-9:00p
5:30p-9:00p
6:30p-7:30p
4:00p-9:00p

8:00a-1:00p
2:00p-3:00p
9:00p-10:00p
8:00a-9:00a
3:00p-10:00p
4:00p-9:00p
4:00p-9:00p




Day
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Date
3/25/2020
3/26/2020

3/27/2020

3/28/2020

3/29/2020

3/30/2020

3/31/2020

Field 1
4:00p-10:00p
4:00p-7:30p

4:00p-7:00p
8:00p-10:00p

8:00a-11:00a
1:00p-9:00p

8:00a-9:00a
1:00p-10:00p

8:00p-10:00p

4:00p-6:00p
8:30p-10:00p

Field 2
4:00p-10:00p
4:00p-5:30p
6:30p-7:30p
4:00p-9:00p

8:00a-9:00a
2:00p-8:00p
9:00p-10:00p

8:00a-9:00a
1:00p-10:00p

8:00p-9:00p

Not Available




