

2019-2020 Sport Center Turf Field availability:

(As of 1-30-20)

Times listed below are when fields are available to rent between 4:00-10:00pm on weekdays, and 8:00am-10:00pm on weekends. To inquire about availability outside of these hours, please call us at 847-891-1266. Rentals after 10:00pm generally require one month's notice. Payment in full is due at time of booking for rental dates booked less than 14 days in advance, and all single date rentals require payment in full at least 14 days prior to the rental date. For rentals more than 14 days in advance, 50% of the rental fee is due upon booking, up to \$1,000. All rentals over \$2,000 require a security deposit of \$1,000, and payment of rental fees at least 14 days prior to each rental date. Rental cancellations fewer than 14 days in advance will not be refunded, but will be left on the renter's park district account for future use. All dates and times are subject to change and availability. Additional fields may become available after league registration deadlines in November. All field rentals are first come first serve. Rentals in fall 2018 do not guarantee priority for rentals in winter 2019. Please contact Karen Shannon at (847) 891-1266 with any questions. Fields are also available for rental during holiday breaks.

February 2020

Day	Date	Field 1	Field 2
Saturday	2/1/2020	Not Available	11:00a-12:00p
Sunday	2/2/2020	4:30p-6:00p	4:30p-6:00p
Monday	2/3/2020	Not Available	Not Available
Tuesday	2/4/2020	Not Available	Not Available
Wednesday	2/5/2020	Not Available	Not Available
Thursday	2/6/2020	Not Available	Not Available
Friday	2/7/2020	4:00p-5:00p	4:00p-5:30p
Saturday	2/8/2020	Not Available	11:00a-12:00p
Sunday	2/9/2020	Not Available	Not Available

Day	Date	Field 1	Field 2
		Not Available	
Monday	2/10/2020		Not Available
Tuesday	2/11/2020	Not Available	Not Available
Wednesday	2/12/2020	Not Available	Not Available
Thursday	2/13/2020	5:30p-7:00p	Not Available
Friday	2/14/2020	Not Available	Not Available
Saturday	2/15/2020	9:30a-10:30a	Not Available
Sunday	2/16/2020	Not Available	Not Available
		4:00p-5:30p	
Monday	2/17/2020		4:00p-5:30p
Tuesday	2/18/2020	Not Available	Not Available
Wednesday	2/19/2020	Not Available	Not Available
Thursday	2/20/2020	Not Available	Not Available
Friday	2/21/2020	5:00p-6:00p	4:00p-5:30p
Saturday	2/22/2020	Not Available	6:00p-7:00p
			9:00p-10:00p
Sunday	2/23/2020	Not Available	Not Available
		Not Available	
Monday	2/24/2020		Not Available
Tuesday	2/25/2020	Not Available	Not Available
Wednesday	2/26/2020	Not Available	Not Available
Thursday	2/27/2020	Not Available	Not Available
Friday	2/28/2020	4:00p-5:00p	Not Available
			1:00p-3:00p
Saturday	2/29/2020	Not Available	6:00p-7:00p
			9:00p-10:00p

March 2020

Day	Date	Field 1	Field 2
Sunday	3/1/2020	8:00a-11:00a	8:00a-10:00a
Monday	3/2/2020	9:00p-10:00p	Not Available
Tuesday	3/3/2020	Not Available	Not Available
Wednesday	3/4/2020	Not Available	Not Available
Thursday	3/5/2020	5:00p-6:00p	6:30p-7:30p
Friday	3/6/2020	Not Available	Not Available
			8:00a-11:00a
		9:30a-11:30a	2:00p-3:00p
Saturday	3/7/2020	4:00p-5:00p	6:00p-8:00p
		7:00p-9:00p	9:00p-10:00p
Sunday	3/8/2020	10:00a-11:00a	Not Available
Monday	3/9/2020	9:00p-10:00p	Not Available
Tuesday	3/10/2020	Not Available	Not Available
Wednesday	3/11/2020	Not Available	Not Available
Thursday	3/12/2020	5:30p-7:30p	6:30p-7:30p
Friday	3/13/2020	Not Available	4:00p-5:30p
		9:00a-11:00a	9:00a-12:00p
Saturday	3/14/2020	3:00p-5:00p	7:00p-8:00p
		7:00p-9:00p	9:00p-10:00p
Sunday	3/15/2020	8:00a-11:00a	8:00a-10:00a
Monday	3/16/2020	8:00p-10:00p	5:30p-7:00p
Tuesday	3/17/2020	5:30p-10:00p	5:30p-9:00p
Wednesday	3/18/2020	5:30p-9:00p	5:30p-9:00p
Thursday	3/19/2020	5:30p-7:30p	6:30p-7:30p
Friday	3/20/2020	4:00p-7:00p	4:00p-9:00p
		8:00p-10:00p	
		9:00a-3:00p	8:00a-1:00p
Saturday	3/21/2020	8:00p-10:00p	2:00p-3:00p
			9:00p-10:00p
Sunday	3/22/2020	8:00a-9:00a	8:00a-9:00a
		12:00p-10:00p	3:00p-10:00p
Monday	3/23/2020	4:00p-10:00p	4:00p-9:00p
			4:00p-9:00p
Tuesday	3/24/2020	4:00p-10:00p	

Day	Date	Field 1	Field 2
Wednesday	3/25/2020	4:00p-10:00p	4:00p-10:00p
Thursday	3/26/2020	4:00p-7:30p	4:00p-5:30p
			6:30p-7:30p
Friday	3/27/2020	4:00p-7:00p	4:00p-9:00p
		8:00p-10:00p	
			8:00a-9:00a
Saturday	3/28/2020	8:00a-11:00a	2:00p-8:00p
		1:00p-9:00p	9:00p-10:00p
		8:00a-9:00a	8:00a-9:00a
Sunday	3/29/2020	1:00p-10:00p	1:00p-10:00p
Monday	3/30/2020	8:00p-10:00p	8:00p-9:00p
Tuesday	3/31/2020	4:00p-6:00p	Not Available
		8:30p-10:00p	